Sample Payroll

Printed :

06 Jan 2020

Payroll Run Date : 31 Jan 2020

Monthly Period 10

Units Rate

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Employer Contribs

N\

This Period To Date

Mr A. Bloggs
1
C BR
Taxable Pay This Period
£1,450.00

Taxable Pay To Date

£1,450.00

Pensionable Pay Comps This
Period £0.00

Pensionable Pay Comps

Year to Date £0.00

BACS

Salary
Bonus

1,250.00
200.00

1,250.00
200.00

Tax
Pension Contribs.
Net Deduction

290.00
37.52
50.00

290.00
37.52
50.00

National Insurance

Pension

100.88 100.88
28.14 28.14

Total

1,450.00

1,450.00

377.52

377.52

Employee Net Pay

1,072.48 1,072.48

Mrs B. Bloggs

2

A 1250L M1
Taxable Pay This Period
£3,017.65

Taxable Pay To Date
£3,017.65

Pensionable Pay Comps This
Period £0.00

Pensionable Pay Comps
Year to Date £0.00

BACS

Salary
Overtime

6.00 Hours 16.83

2,916.67
100.98

2,916.67
100.98

Tax

National Insurance
Pension Contribs.
123456-DWP

395.00
275.84
100.23
200.00

395.00
275.84
100.23
200.00

National Insurance
Pension

317.21 317.21
75.17 75.17

Total

3,017.65

3,017.65

971.07

971.07

Employee Net Pay

2,046.58 2,046.58

Mr C. Bloggs

3

A K125 M1
Taxable Pay This Period
£2,416.67

Taxable Pay To Date
£2,416.67

Pensionable Pay Comps This
Period £0.00

Pensionable Pay Comps
Year to Date £0.00

BACS

Salary
Bonus

1,916.67
500.00

1,916.67
500.00

Tax
National Insurance
Pension Contribs.

504.20
203.72
76.19

504.20
203.72
76.19

National Insurance
Pension

234.28 234.28
57.14 57.14

Total

2,416.67

2,416.67

784.11

784.11

Employee Net Pay

1,632.56 1,632.56

Miss D. Bloggs

4

M 956L
Taxable Pay This Period
£1,046.16

Taxable Pay To Date
£1,046.16

Pensionable Pay Comps This
Period £0.00

Pensionable Pay Comps
Year to Date £0.00

(BACS

Salary
Overtime

8.00 Hours 5.77

1,000.00
46.16

1,000.00
46.16

National Insurance
Net Deduction

39.26
100.00

39.26
100.00

National Insurance

Pension

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Total

1,046.16

1,046.16

139.26

139.26

Employee Net Pay

906.90 906.90 |
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