		Units	Rate	This Period	To Date		This Period	To Date	Employer Contribs	This Period	To Date
1 C BR Taxable Pay This Period £1,450.00 Taxable Pay To Date £1,450.00	Salary Bonus			1,250.00 200.00	1,250.00 200.00	Tax Pension Contribs. Net Deduction	290.00 37.52 50.00	290.00 37.52 50.00	National Insurance Pension	100.88 28.14	100.88 28.14
Pensionable Pay Comps This Period £0.00 Pensionable Pay Comps Year to Date £0.00											
	Total			1,450.00	1,450.00		377.52	377.52	Employee Net Pay	1,072.48	1,072.48
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Salary Overtime	6.00 Hours	16.83	2,916.67 100.98	2,916.67 100.98	Tax National Insurance Pension Contribs. 123456-DWP	395.00 275.84 100.23 200.00	395.00 275.84 100.23 200.00	National Insurance Pension	317.21 75.17	317.21 75.17
Pensionable Pay Comps Year to Date £0.00	Total			3,017.65	3,017.65		971.07	971.07	Employee Net Pay	2,046.58	2,046.58
Mr C. Bloggs 3 A K125 M1 Taxable Pay This Period £2,416.67 Taxable Pay To Date	Salary Bonus			1,916.67 500.00	1,916.67 500.00	Tax National Insurance Pension Contribs.	504.20 203.72 76.19	504.20 203.72 76.19	National Insurance Pension	234.28 57.14	234.28 57.14
£2,416.67 Pensionable Pay Comps This Period £0.00 Pensionable Pay Comps											
Year to Date £0.00 BACS	Total			2,416.67	2,416.67		784.11	784.11	Employee Net Pay	1,632.56	1,632.56
4 M 956L Taxable Pay This Period	Salary Overtime	8.00 Hours	5.77	1,000.00 46.16	1,000.00 46.16	National Insurance Net Deduction	39.26 100.00	39.26 100.00	National Insurance Pension	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
£1,046.16 Taxable Pay To Date £1,046.16 Pensionable Pay Comps This Period £0.00											
Pensionable Pay Comps											